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Nationals

1140 AMHR Youth Showmanship, M/G, Age 7 & Younger - 34 & Under

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 255113458 Emma Harbison
 2nd 243118859 Preston Showers
 3rd 240116376 Macie Short
 4th 195121439 Peyton Wolters
 5th 141118304 Brock Charles Redinger
 6th 132119754 Mabel Reiter
 7th 120115799 Hunter Hill
 8th 111115888 Rei Lynn Balls
 9th 90117550 Claire Corscadden
 9th 90116260 Lilyann Frawley
 9th 90121221 Lukas Stachowski
 9th 90119276 Sarah Dabney
 9th 90117517 Sonny Grace Young
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 72108869 Callie Corscadden
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63118310 Marla Grace Johnson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60110204 Tesiana Brackman
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1141 AMHR Youth Showmanship, M/G, Age 8-12 - 34 & Under

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 270121279 Caitlyn McKinley
 1st 270116607 Paige Schepers
 1st 270109023 Tegan Showers
 4th 240116380 Maleigh Short
 5th 180108869 Callie Corscadden
 6th 147112764 Lindy Richardson
 7th 144101645 Jayden Shroyer
 8th 138116608 Ava Schepers
 9th 126105884 Jordyn Shroyer
10th 123109283 Jaxson Shroyer
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 120116633 Hannah Brown
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 105112766 Blake Richardson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90120870 Anisten Wendt
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90120506 Brielle Bloomingdale
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90118802 Chaynee Cole
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 9098482 Cheyenne Johnson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90116609 Collin Schepers
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90117625 Kayden  Wyatt
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90118672 Macy Kerchefski
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90118958 Presley Dinwoodie
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90115647 Sadie Burkey
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90116958 Tory Floer
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63113729 Talon Paolini
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63119839 Tanner Touchet
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60119926 Lorena Rosales
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60118593 Megan Carraway
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 57120865 Shelby Laqua
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45113534 London Rohwedder
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30118864 Brynlee Stevens
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1142 AMHR Youth Showmanship, M/G, Age 13 to 17 - 34 & Under

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 501111201 Hayden Menzies
 2nd 46596784 Amelia Shipman
 3rd 330117295 Ava Scudder
 4th 285118569 Ryan Wolfe
 5th 25898482 Cheyenne Johnson
 6th 246105748 Isabella Seng
 7th 22897306 Haley McCarthy
 8th 210110028 Charlotte Behnke
 8th 210110069 Keira Richardson
10th 180117505 Leilani Gonzales
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 174117584 Georgiana  Angus
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 150108980 Eva Ketchmark
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 138115278 Eva Hourigan
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 120107861 Amy Humpherys
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 120120393 William Honomichl
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90107789 Aenwyn Gray
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90115206 Connor Wyatt
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90117646 Ellie McCool
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90109983 Faith Bowen
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90113429 Zachery Fales
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 84119268 Abigail Bash
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 84110683 Skye Frangipane
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63111551 Leila Kuhns
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60111284 Addison Valley
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60111855 Adison Cutler
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60118671 Annabell Barker
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60111392 Michellynn Schroeder
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60121283 Olivia Salvatore
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 57115760 Chantelle Parvais
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 51113565 Emma Nickel
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42121504 Amilea Cooper
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42114461 Gabriella Pannone
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42106855 Jaydyn Hunting
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42120334 Zoe Bannerman
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30120333 Ilona McLaughlin
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 6121197 Ella Harmon
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1143 AMHR Youth Showmanship, M/G, Age 12 & Under - 34 & Under

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 318118868 Bryce Avery
 2nd 282118761 Colton Avery
 3rd 150120326 Orianna Hammon
 4th 123118802 Chaynee Cole
 5th 120118304 Brock Charles Redinger
 5th 120117504 Zoe Gonzales
 7th 117119368 Charlotte Leita
 8th 90116608 Ava Schepers
 8th 90117625 Kayden  Wyatt
 8th 90119839 Tanner Touchet
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60117369 Adelida  Ramirez
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60112187 Brayden Voss
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60117576 Charlotte Sonis
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60117503 LeeAnn Gonzales
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60118672 Macy Kerchefski
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60116380 Maleigh Short
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60121065 Mary Gilligan
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 48118593 Megan Carraway
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42121415 Elianna Sonis
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42118531 Kora Beth Harp
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42121167 Lorelai Logan
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42117795 Nikayla Amy Lorraine Koch
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30120620 Bethany Matulal
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30106169 Carroll Rose Prince
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30121393 Warren  Rumble
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 27118864 Brynlee Stevens
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 21118863 Camryn Stevens
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 18111857 Ansley Cutler
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 6121772 Asher Rayburn
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1144 AMHR Amateur Showmanship - 34 & Under

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 579119614 Taylor Akers
 2nd 498109626 Megan Postletheweight
 3rd 432119615 Maissen Akers
 4th 327109817 Kelly Joyner
 5th 31280782 Hannah Borst
 6th 300106587 Emily McCabe Alger
 7th 273106401 Lauren Block
 8th 240120848 Lori Reglin
 9th 237107072 Serena Krawczyk
10th 216110389 Tammy Lozipone
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 213118801 Sarah Cole
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 18092857 Eva Walthall
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 180116219 Kayla St. Vincent
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 17196647 Lorrie Shipman
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 16556019 Amanda Cervini
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 150102647 Shari Morris
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 141120761 Haylee Lamey
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 132111874 Hannah Kruchek
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 12969323 Danielle Cooke Wilson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 12398263 Katelyn Peterson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 123104124 Michelle Welch
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 123108363 Taylor Hynds-Howe
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 120102111 Becky Horat
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 120103989 Dawn Henrich
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 120119270 Kathy Prado
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 12099412 Kayla Torosian
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 120117095 Sharon Dudley
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 12093285 Susan Infante
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 11499706 Amy Sloan
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 114111215 Faith Kopycinski
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 114110456 Katelyn Schlager
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 108116973 Sally Jones
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 10577199 Laura Leopard
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 10589657 Samantha Schoenfelder
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 10247731 Amanda Marie Sanders
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 10212567 Joan Cunningham
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90116034 Brenna Lake
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90118901 Deanna Spencer
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 9094600 Karen Torosian
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90120539 Sarah Van Der Nest
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90112203 Sherry Mahaffey
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90114459 Vicki Pflasterer
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 84109625 Kerri Postletheweight
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 84120529 Michele Honomichl
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1144 AMHR Amateur Showmanship - 34 & Under

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 84108474 Susan Richardson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 81111997 Richelle Bloemer
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 7292459 Mark Wilson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 66100659 Ashley Lightell
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63100898 Emilee Plett
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 6347732 Jamie Lynn Sanders
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 6389888 Michele Kuberski
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60114948 Holley Thums
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 6087346 Kristine Farias
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60108000 Mary Sullivan
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60106794 Salma Ramirez
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60105046 Yvette Miller
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 54116874 Jennifer Wheeler
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 51115057 Breanne Creager
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 51102546 Gwen Schubert
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 51102933 Kim Janousek
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 51114872 Michael Knapp
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45117667 Alisa Birschbach
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45118574 Ashley Stormes
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45112721 Charlotte Mitchell
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45117449 Josie Thomson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 457693 Nina Reed-O'Bryan
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45106440 Sarah Murray
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45116032 Wendy Knorr
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42121246 Alexis Joseph
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42120129 Cheryl Klein
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42121741 Jenna Keathly
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42115049 Kate Shelley
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 39113138 Allison Behnke
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 39117448 Amanda Thomson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 3936729 Kim Dinwoodie
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 33118898 Trish Aubin
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30115721 AJ Ericson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 3089217 Allison Payne
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30116495 Hailey Avery
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30117037 Linda Engelhard
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30115161 Madeline Bowman
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 27111252 Donna Urian
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 27102016 Jaed Jones
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 27100749 Linda Murray
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 24119228 Colleen Morgan
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 24109243 Evelyn Budiselich
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 21100408 Hazel Moyer
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 18111244 Bridget Eisinger
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1144 AMHR Amateur Showmanship - 34 & Under

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 9116960 Amanda Johnson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 973249 Beth Booker
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 9117165 Justine Elliott
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 9118866 Sarah  Small
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 6108376 Ellen Jamaitus
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 6109905 Yasmin Scheuer

1233 AMHR Youth Showmanship, Mare/Gelding, Over 34-38 -Age 7 &Younger

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 390116376 Macie Short
 2nd 195121439 Peyton Wolters
 3rd 183118304 Brock Charles Redinger
 4th 120119926 Lorena Rosales
 4th 120112797 Ryder Hill
 6th 111115888 Rei Lynn Balls
 7th 105119368 Charlotte Leita
 8th 90119276 Sarah Dabney
 8th 90117517 Sonny Grace Young
10th 45115840 Jaclynn Blades
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1234 AMHR Youth Showmanship, Mare/Gelding, Over 34-38 - Age 8-12

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 390116380 Maleigh Short
 2nd 216101645 Jayden Shroyer
 3rd 210115647 Sadie Burkey
 4th 174105884 Jordyn Shroyer
 5th 165116607 Paige Schepers
 6th 150118593 Megan Carraway
 7th 117109283 Jaxson Shroyer
 8th 90115935 Callie Richardson
 8th 90106169 Carroll Rose Prince
 8th 90112765 Case Richardson
 8th 90117625 Kayden  Wyatt
 8th 90118958 Presley Dinwoodie
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63121117 Norah Prout
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63113729 Talon Paolini
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60119913 Peyton  Raffaelli
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60108040 Tristan Brackman
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 51118896 Giselle Juarez
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 36120620 Bethany Matulal
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 27120031 Savannah Pastor
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 15114189 Asher Merritt
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 9120032 Cadence Beecher
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1235 AMHR Youth Showmanship, Mare/Gelding Over 34-38 - Age 13-17

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 34896784 Amelia Shipman
 2nd 345111201 Hayden Menzies
 3rd 330117295 Ava Scudder
 4th 318105748 Isabella Seng
 5th 25598000 Isabella Strassle
 6th 24997306 Haley McCarthy
 7th 180121426 Ava Kolbinger
 7th 180115206 Connor Wyatt
 9th 153118671 Annabell Barker
 9th 15398482 Cheyenne Johnson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 150111855 Adison Cutler
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 150107789 Aenwyn Gray
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 150119133 Sloane Gorham
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 141110028 Charlotte Behnke
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 141108980 Eva Ketchmark
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 114100883 Ava Marie Wharton
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90109983 Faith Bowen
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90116076 Rilgyh Murphy
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90117723 Samantha Pritula
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 87117526 Victoria Verberkmoes
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 75113190 Cole Casper
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 72106105 Marissa Nickel
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 66100060 Kadyn Gates
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63117646 Ellie McCool
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60111851 Alexia Kilroy
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60121064 Aubrey  Franco
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60119841 Breydon Hunter Brow
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60104158 Hailey Hernandez
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60117505 Leilani Gonzales
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 51114462 Emma Pannone
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 51111392 Michellynn Schroeder
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45118969 Shaynese Nickel
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 33111852 Torryn Kilroy
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30119809 Phoebe Faulkner
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 21111551 Leila Kuhns
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1236 AMHR Youth Showmanship, Mare/Gelding, Over 34-38 - Age 12 & Younger

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 120118304 Brock Charles Redinger
 1st 120121167 Lorelai Logan
 3rd 111117369 Adelida  Ramirez
 4th 105114189 Asher Merritt
 5th 90118593 Megan Carraway
 6th 63120865 Shelby Laqua
 7th 60112187 Brayden Voss
 7th 60117503 LeeAnn Gonzales
 7th 60116380 Maleigh Short
 7th 60113316 Vivian Scheer
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 51120037 Josslyn Mischen
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45118896 Giselle Juarez
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42120975 Clare Duncan
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42117637 Josephine Cignoni
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 36111857 Ansley Cutler
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 36119368 Charlotte Leita
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 15120620 Bethany Matulal
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1237 AMHR Amateur Showmanship - Over 34-38

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 579107200 Cassandra Lewis
 2nd 438100187 Brenda Lewis
 3rd 312106587 Emily McCabe Alger
 4th 276110389 Tammy Lozipone
 5th 27080782 Hannah Borst
 6th 26799412 Kayla Torosian
 7th 246107072 Serena Krawczyk
 8th 240111888 Emily Wolf
 8th 24093285 Susan Infante
10th 237104124 Michelle Welch
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 222120848 Lori Reglin
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 216106401 Lauren Block
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 213117670 David Harenda
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 204106112 Janet Elder
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 198119449 Juliann Norelius
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 19896647 Lorrie Shipman
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 19588754 David Stewart
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 19590881 Stephanie Scholl
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 18699706 Amy Sloan
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 18056019 Amanda Cervini
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 177118551 Vivian Pelfrey
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 162116219 Kayla St. Vincent
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 15692459 Mark Wilson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 15041284 Christine Godin
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 141111874 Hannah Kruchek
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 13569323 Danielle Cooke Wilson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 126109817 Kelly Joyner
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 120112277 Delores Kuhlwein
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 120107185 Misty Julander
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 11498263 Katelyn Peterson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 111102647 Shari Morris
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 105101713 Evelyn "Eve" Dirkse
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 102118801 Sarah Cole
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 102119005 Sarah Harrigfeld
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 93114512 Danielle Menzies
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 9098553 Caitlyn Myers
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90103989 Dawn Henrich
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90117519 Hannah Lenz
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90108000 Mary Sullivan
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90116032 Wendy Knorr
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 84109321 Cara Castro
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 84117413 Emily Krieg
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 81102016 Jaed Jones
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 78113138 Allison Behnke
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1237 AMHR Amateur Showmanship - Over 34-38

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 78106856 Kelly Williams
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 698008 Suzi Bigelow
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 66118901 Deanna Spencer
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 66117095 Sharon Dudley
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63104157 Beth Hernandez
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63113189 Carey Casper
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63119379 Cynthia Kelley
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63116724 Leigh Ann Short
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 6099460 Donna Burlo
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 6092197 Lauren McCarthy
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 6097004 Shelley Ferguson-Kennedy
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 5436729 Kim Dinwoodie
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 54118898 Trish Aubin
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 51103128 Shannon Boreham
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45109961 Angela Wilkerson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 457693 Nina Reed-O'Bryan
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42102892 Carsyn Glenn
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 3685191 Desiree Staples
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 36112203 Sherry Mahaffey
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30108363 Taylor Hynds-Howe
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 2773249 Beth Booker
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 12108376 Ellen Jamaitus
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 977199 Laura Leopard
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 6117663 Summer Ann Brow
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1506 AMHR Youth Costume - 38 & Under

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 342119255 Riley Simpson
 2nd 255118304 Brock Charles Redinger
 3rd 180116260 Lilyann Frawley
 3rd 180118670 Soraya Spry
 5th 126118672 Macy Kerchefski
 6th 123115888 Rei Lynn Balls
 7th 12096784 Amelia Shipman
 7th 120115799 Hunter Hill
 7th 120121167 Lorelai Logan
 7th 120116376 Macie Short
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 102119926 Lorena Rosales
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90121410 Emma Fosnot
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90121221 Lukas Stachowski
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 90118859 Preston Showers
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 84120767 Baylee Curtis
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 72117550 Claire Corscadden
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63120885 Meadow Marie Calderas
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63118569 Ryan Wolfe
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60102807 Paige Braden
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60121439 Peyton Wolters
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 51121772 Asher Rayburn
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 51109283 Jaxson Shroyer
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 51105884 Jordyn Shroyer
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 51113316 Vivian Scheer
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45115221 Baylor Barth
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45121427 Brooke Ari Chambers
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45100367 Vega Scheer
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30121632 Carly Sanchez
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30116609 Collin Schepers
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 24119368 Charlotte Leita
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 18120975 Clare Duncan
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 18117751 James Bost
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 3118896 Giselle Juarez
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1508 AMHR COOL Showmanship, Mare/Gelding, Any Age - 38 & Under

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 330106588 Mikayla Alger
 2nd 282116966 Beverly Booth
 3rd 27053576 Cammie Truesdell
 4th 231107860 Felicia Humpherys
 5th 177105201 Jeffery Frailey
 6th 171118425 Joel Scheuer
 7th 15388755 Susan Stewart
 8th 15089217 Allison Payne
 8th 150100434 Kama Warren-Zuniga
10th 90112693 Anna Bankes
10th 90120018 Ellen Goodwin
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 75107666 Vanessa Cordova
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 7295569 Mackenzie Johnson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 7212712 Pamela Hayes
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60120129 Cheryl Klein
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60106587 Emily McCabe Alger
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60120255 Kaitlyn Ormsby
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60115192 Kinsley  Nerelli
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60110960 Sabrina Langner
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 51112078 Elaina Porter
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 4262670 Justin Palas
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30113501 Wyatt Henry
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 1862671 Ryan Palas
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1539 AMHR Youth Costume, Individual, 38 & Under (1-2 People, 1 horse)

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 180121426 Ava Kolbinger
 2nd 150118859 Preston Showers
 3rd 105105884 Jordyn Shroyer
 4th 102119605 Andrew Farias
 4th 102120037 Josslyn Mischen
 6th 90113867 Adrian Pheils
 6th 90117550 Claire Corscadden
 6th 90121043 Lilly Garland
 6th 90116376 Macie Short
10th 75109283 Jaxson Shroyer
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63120152 Bryson Stormes
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 63121263 Marissa  Simeone
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60117805 Charlie Gustafson
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60117795 Nikayla Amy Lorraine Koch
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60121328 Sawyer Walters
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60108040 Tristan Brackman
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45118058 Kacee Derrick
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42116968 Kailani Brackman
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30119926 Lorena Rosales
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30120970 Noelle Longman
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 15121410 Emma Fosnot

4104 AMHR Amateur Ladies Showmanship - Over 34-38

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 150104124 Michelle Welch
 2nd 105111216 Kelsey Painter
 3rd 7556019 Amanda Cervini
 4th 4590881 Stephanie Scholl
 5th 15110389 Tammy Lozipone



AMHR All Star Top Performers by Class1/30/2025 Page 16 of 16
For the Year 2024

Nationals

4106 AMHR Amateur Golden Age Showmanship - Over 34-38 (Exh 55+)

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 150110389 Tammy Lozipone
 2nd 105104124 Michelle Welch
 3rd 75112203 Sherry Mahaffey
 4th 4573249 Beth Booker
 5th 1588754 David Stewart

4137 AMHR Youth Halter Obstacle - 34 & Under (Age 12 & Younger)

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 429119839 Tanner Touchet
 2nd 240113534 London Rohwedder
 3rd 210112764 Lindy Richardson
 4th 204118304 Brock Charles Redinger
 5th 192118593 Megan Carraway
 6th 90115647 Sadie Burkey
 7th 84118896 Giselle Juarez
 8th 75118864 Brynlee Stevens
 8th 75109023 Tegan Showers
10th 63119368 Charlotte Leita
10th 63118672 Macy Kerchefski
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 60116380 Maleigh Short
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45101645 Jayden Shroyer
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 45119988 Lakyn McDaniel
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42121772 Asher Rayburn
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 42118531 Kora Beth Harp
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 30120620 Bethany Matulal
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 27118863 Camryn Stevens
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 15116607 Paige Schepers
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 6120865 Shelby Laqua

4145 AMHR COOL Youth Showmanship - M/G, 38 & Under

For the Year 2024 -----  Member Name ----- Points
 1st 150112839 Lucas Fulton

--- End of Report ---


